provision and install new customer services.

19-11811-smb   Doc 409   Filed 09/17/19   Entered 09/17/19 20:34:48   Main Document
   Pg 23 of 26

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET
($ in millions)

As of December 31,
Unaudited Pre‐Reorganization Debtor Pro‐Forma Reorganized Debtor

(Unaudited)

(Unaudited, Pro‐Forma for
Estimated Anticipated

Adjustments)
2019E Adjustments 2019E 2020P 2021P

 ASSETS
Current assets:
Cash and Cash Equivalents $ 5.0   $ 20.0   $ 25.0   $ 67.0   $ 99.5
Accounts Receivable 50.7   ‐   50.7   47.0   44.5
Other Current Assets 22.1   ‐   22.1   22.1   22.0

Total Current Assets 77.9   20.0   97.9   136.1   166.0

Long‐term assets:
Net PP&E 115.5   (26.1)   89.4   73.3   63.2
Other non‐Current Assets 405.3   ‐   405.3   378.0   353.6
TOTAL ASSETS 598.7   (6.1)   592.5   587.4   582.8

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Current liabilities:
Accounts payable and accrued liabilities 173.5   (79.6)   94.0   17.4   16.4
Other Current Liabilities 9.4   ‐   9.4   9.4   9.4
Total Current Liabilities 182.9   (79.6)   103.3   26.8   25.7

Short Term/Long Term Debt 736.0   (411.0)   325.0   324.5   324.9
Other non‐current liabilities 30.0   (26.1)   3.9   3.9   3.9
TOTAL LIABILITIES 948.9   (516.7)   432.2   355.1   354.5

Shareholders' Equity (350.3)   510.6   160.3   232.3   228.3

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 598.7   (6.1)   592.5   587.4   582.8

Memo: Net Debt 300.0   257.5   225.4

19-11811-smb   Doc 409   Filed 09/17/19   Entered 09/17/19 20:34:48   Main Document
   Pg 24 of 26

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT
($ in millions)

Unaudited Fiscal Year Ending December 31,
2019E 2020P 2021P

Revenue $ 526.7   $ 476.1   $ 432.9
Cost of Revenue 281.5   246.2   218.9
Gross Profit 245.2   229.9   213.9